
Wurzweiler School of Social Work 
Interprofessional Aging and Palliative Care Certificate 

Spring 2026 

Note: Monthly calendars are subject to change at the school's discretion.      Updated February 25, 2025 

 
 

 January 2026  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
   

December 30, 2025 
Online registration 

for Spring 2026 
semester I opens 

(10:00 a.m.) 

 1 2 3 

4 5 
 

6 7 
 

Fall 2025 
Final grades due 

8 
 

9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 
MARTIN LUTHER 
KING, JR. DAY 
 
 

20 21 
 

22 23 24 

25 
 

Module One 
Opens 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 
Last day to register 

or add a course 

30 
 

31 

 



 February 2026  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1 
 

Module Two 
Opens 

2 
Last day withdraw 
and drop a course 
with 100% tuition 

refund and with no 
“W” mark on 

academic record 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
Last day to withdraw 

and drop a course with 
75% tuition refund 

6 7 

8 
 

Module Three 
Opens 

9 
Last day to withdraw 
and drop a course 
with 50% tuition 

refund 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
Last Day to drop a 

course without a ‘W’ 
mark on academic 

record. 
  

Last day to drop a 
course and withdraw 

with 25% tuition refund.  
 

After 2/13/25, no refund 
for withdrawal from 

WSSW. 

13 
 
 
 
 

Mark of “W” begins 
for course 

withdrawals 

14 

15 
  
 

Module Four 
Opens 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 
 

19 
 
 

20 21 

22 
 

Module Five 
Opens 

23 
 

Last day to 
withdraw or drop a 
course with a “W” 
mark on academic 

record 

24 
 
 

25 
 
 

26 
 
 

27 
 

28 

  



 

 March 2026  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1 
 

Module Six  
Opens 

2 
PURIM 
 

3 
PURIM 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 7 

8 
 

Module Seven 
Opens 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 14 

15 
 

Module Eight 
Opens 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 21 

22 
 

23 
 

Module Eight 
closes/Semester 

end 

24 
 
Online registration 

for Spring 2026 
semester II opens 

(10:00 a.m.) 

25 
 

26 
 

27 28 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

    

  



 

 April 2026  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
   1 

PASSOVER 
 
 

2 
PASSOVER 
 

3 
PASSOVER 
 

4 
PASSOVER 
 

5 
PASSOVER 
 

6 
PASSOVER 
 

7 
PASSOVER 
 

8 
PASSOVER 
 

9 
PASSOVER 
 

10 
PASSOVER 
 

11 
PASSOVER 
 

12 
PASSOVER 
 

13 
 

Final grades for 
Spring 2026 

semester I due 

14 
 

15 
 
 

16 
 
 

17 18 

19 
Spring II 

Module One 
Opens 

20 
 
 

21 
 
 

22 
 
 

23 
 
Last day to register 

or add a course 

24 25 

26 
 

Module Two 
Opens 

27 
 
Last day withdraw 
and drop a course 
with 100% tuition 

refund and with no 
“W” mark on 

academic record 
 

28 29 
 

30 
 

Last day to 
withdraw and drop a 

course with 75% 
tuition refund 

  

 



 May 2026  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 1 2 

3 
 

Module Three 
Opens 

4 
 
Last day to withdraw 
and drop a course 
with 50% tuition 

refund 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
Last Day to drop a course 

without a ‘W’ mark on 
academic record.  

Last day to drop a course 
and withdraw with 25% 

tuition refund.  
After 5/8/25, no refund for 
withdrawal from WSSW. 

8 
 
 
 

Mark of “W” 
begins for course 

withdrawals 

9 

10 
 

Module Four 
Opens 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 

17 
 

 

18 
 

19 20 21 
 
SHAVUOT 

22 
 
SHAVUOT 

23 
 
SHAVUOT 

24 
 

Module Five 
 Opens 

 

25 
MEMORIAL DAY 
(University Closed) 
 
 

26 
 
Last day to withdraw 
or drop a course 
with a “W” mark on 
academic record 

27 28 29 
 

30 

31 
 

Module Six 
 Opens 

 
 

 
  



 

 June 2026  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 5 6 

7 
 

Module Seven 
Opens  

8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 
 

Module Eight 
Opens 

15 
 
 

16 17 18 19 20 

21 
 

22 
 

Module Eight 
closes/semester end 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 

28 29 30   
Monday, July 7 

 
Final grades for 

Spring 2026 
semester II due 

  

 
 

 
 
 


