Wurzweiler School of Social Work Interprofessional Aging and Palliative Care Certificate Spring 2026

Note: Monthly calendars are subject to change at the school's discretion.

Updated February 25, 2025

January 2026								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
		December 30, 2025 Online registration for Spring 2026 semester I opens (10:00 a.m.)		1	2	3		
4	5	6	7 <mark>Fall 2025</mark> <mark>Final grades due</mark>	8	9	10		
11	12	13	14	15	16	17		
18	19 MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY	20	21	22	23	24		
25 Module One Opens	26	27	28	29 Last day to register or add a course	30	31		

February 2026								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
Module Two Opens	2 Last day withdraw and drop a course with 100% tuition refund and with no "W" mark on academic record	3	4	5 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 75% tuition refund	6	7		
Module Three Opens	9 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 50% tuition refund	10	11	12 Last Day to drop a course without a 'W' mark on academic record. Last day to drop a course and withdraw with 25% tuition refund. After 2/13/25, no refund for withdrawal from WSSW.	13 Mark of "W" begins for course withdrawals	14		
5 Module Four Opens	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22 Module Five Opens	23 Last day to withdraw or drop a course with a "W" mark on academic record	24	25	26	27	28		

March 2026									
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat			
1 Module Six Opens	2 PURIM	3 PURIM	4	5	6	7			
8 Module Seven Opens	9	10	11	12	13	14			
15 Module Eight Opens	16	17	18	19	20	21			
22	23 Module Eight closes/Semester end	24 Online registration for Spring 2026 semester II opens (10:00 a.m.)	25	26	27	28			
29	30	31							

			April 2026	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1 PASSOVER	2 PASSOVER	3 PASSOVER	4 PASSOVER
ASSOVER	6 PASSOVER	7 PASSOVER	8 PASSOVER	9 PASSOVER	10 PASSOVER	11 PASSOVER
12 PASSOVER	13 Final grades for Spring 2026 semester I due	14	15	16	17	18
9 <mark>Spring II</mark> Module One Opens	20	21	22	23 Last day to register or add a course	24	25
26 Module Two Opens	27 Last day withdraw and drop a course with 100% tuition refund and with no "W" mark on academic record	28	29	30 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 75% tuition refund		

	May 2026								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat			
					1	2			
3 Module Three Opens	4 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 50% tuition refund	5	6	7 Last Day to drop a course without a 'W' mark on academic record. Last day to drop a course and withdraw with 25% tuition refund. After 5/8/25, no refund for withdrawal from WSSW.	Mark of "W" begins for course withdrawals	9			
10 Module Four Opens	11	12	13	14	15	16			
17	18	19	20	21 SHAVUOT	22 SHAVUOT	23 SHAVUOT			
24 Module Five Opens	25 MEMORIAL DAY (University Closed)	26 Last day to withdraw or drop a course with a "W" mark on academic record	27	28	29	30			
31 Module Six Opens									

	June 2026									
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat				
	1	2	3	4	5	6				
7	8	9	10	11	12	13				
Module Seven Opens										
14	15	16	17	18	19	20				
Module Eight Opens										
21	22	23	24	25	26	27				
	Module Eight closes/semester end									
28	29	30			<u> </u>	I				
				Monday, July 7						
				Final grades for Spring 2026 semester II due						